
BASKETB
ALL

FEBRUAR
Y tv sch

eduleBASKETB
ALLCOLLEGE

ACC: GEORGIA TECH AT NOTRE DAME
BIG EAST: DEPAUL AT MARQUETTE
WCC: GONZAGA AT SAN FRANCISCO
WCC: PEPPERDINE AT LOYOLA MARYMOUNT 
MW: NEW MEXICO AT FRESNO STATE
ACC: FLORIDA ST. AT VIRGINIA TECH
BIG EABIG EAST: XAVIER AT SETON HALL
BIG 12: OKLAHOMA AT KANSAS (W)
BIG EAST: PROVIDENCE AT BUTLER
ACC: CLEMSON AT VIRGINIA
BIG EAST: CREIGHTON AT PROVIDENCE
BIG EAST: VILLANOVA AT BUTLER
BIG EAST: SETON HALL AT GEORGETOWN
AACC: BOSTON COLLEGE AT VIRGINIA TECH
ACC: GEORGIA TECH AT PITTSBURGH
BIG EAST: DEPAUL AT GEORGETOWN
MW: SAN JOSE STATE AT NEVADA
BIG EAST: SETON HALL AT VILLANOVA
BIG EAST: PROVIDENCE AT XAVIER
ACC: BOSTON COLLEGE AT CLEMSON (W)
AACC: VIRGINIA TECH AT NORTH CAROLINA (W)
BIG EAST: BUTLER AT MARQUETTE
MW: AIR FORCE AT BOISE STATE
ACC: BOSTON COLLEGE AT MIAMI
ACC: CLEMSON AT PITTSBURGH
BIG EAST: CREIGHTON AT SETON HALL
BIG EAST: MARQUETTE AT VILLANOVA
AACC: SYRACUSE AT NORTH CAROLINA (W)
WCC: SAN FRANCISCO AT SANTA CLARA
WCC: SAN DIEGO AT PEPPERDINE

FEB 01
FEB 01
FEB 01
FEB 01
FEB 01
FEB 01
FEB 01FEB 01
FEB 02
FEB 02
FEB 05
FEB 05
FEB 05
FEB 05
FEB 08FEB 08
FEB 08
FEB 08
FEB 08
FEB 08
FEB 08
FEB 09
FEB 09FEB 09
FEB 09
FEB 11
FEB 12
FEB 12
FEB 12
FEB 12
FEB 13FEB 13
FEB 13
FEB 13

9:00 AM
11:00 AM
1:00 PM
3:00 PM
5:00 PM*
7:00 PM*
11:00 PM*11:00 PM*
10:00 AM
4:00 PM*
4:00 PM
6:00 PM*
9:00 PM*
11:00 PM*
9:00 AM9:00 AM
11:00 AM
1:00 PM*
4:00 PM
9:00 PM*
11:00 PM*
9:00 AM
11:00 AM11:00 AM
9:00 PM*
6:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM
9:00 PM*
11:00 PM*
4:00 PM4:00 PM
6:00 PM
8:00 PM

ACC: WAKE FOREST AT MIAMI 
MW: COLORADO STATE AT WYOMING
BIG EAST: GEORGETOWN AT BUTLER
BIG EAST: DEPAUL AT CREIGHTON
ACC: PITTSBURGH AT SYRACUSE (W)
BIG 12: IOWA ST. AT TCU (W)
BIG 12: BBIG 12: BAYLOR AT TEXAS TECH (W)
BIG EAST: CREIGHTON AT MARQUETTE
ACC: GEORGIA TECH AT WAKE FOREST
ACC: MIAMI AT VIRGINIA TECH
BIG EAST: BUTLER AT SETON HALL
ACC: LOUISVILLE AT GEORGIA TECH (W)
WCC: PEPPERDINE AT PORTLAND
AAC: VIRGINIA TECH AT NOTRE DAME (W)
MW: WYOMING AT AIR FORCE
WCC: PEPPERDINE AT SAN FRANCISCO
ACC: GEORGIA TECH AT SYRACUSE
BIG EAST: MARQUETTE AT PROVIDENCE
BIG EAS: VILLANOVA AT XAVIER
ACC: NORTH CAROLINA AT WAKE FOREST (W)
BIG EABIG EAST: BUTLER AT CREIGHTON
ACC: MIAMI AT BOSTON COLLEGE (W)
MW: NEVADA AT WYOMING 
BIG 12: TEXAS AT TCU (W)
BIG EAST: ST. JOHN'S AT VILLANOVA
BIG EAST: GEORGETOWN AT MARQUETTE
ACC: CLEMSON AT FLORIDA ST. (W)
WWCC: SAN DIEGO AT GONZAGA
ACC: NOTRE DAME AT WAKE FOREST
MW: UNLV AT SAN JOSE STATE

FEB 15
FEB 15
FEB 15
FEB 15
FEB 16
FEB 16
FEB 18FEB 18
FEB 18
FEB 19
FEB 19
FEB 19
FEB 20
FEB 20
FEB 20FEB 20
FEB 22
FEB 22
FEB 22
FEB 22
FEB 22
FEB 23
FEB 23FEB 23
FEB 23
FEB 25
FEB 26
FEB 26
FEB 26
FEB 27
FEB 27FEB 27
FEB 29
FEB 29

11:00 AM
1:00 PM
9:00 PM*
11:00 PM*
10:00 AM
8:00 PM*
5:00 PM5:00 PM
11:00 PM*
4:00 PM
6:00 PM
9:00 PM*
3:00 PM
6:00 PM
8:00 PM*8:00 PM*
1:00 PM
3:00 PM
5:00 PM*
7:00 PM*
11:00 PM*
9:00 AM
9:00 PM*9:00 PM*
11:00 PM*
6:00 PM
4:30 PM
9:00 PM*
11:00 PM*
4:00 PM
6:00 PM6:00 PM
7:30 PM*
9:30 PM*

SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.
TERRITORIAL RESTRICTIONS MAY APPLY. ALL TIMES PACIFIC. 

*DENOTES TAPE DELAY | (W) WOMEN'S BASKETBALL


