

FEB 01	9:00 AM	ACC: GEORGIA TECH AT NOTRE DAME	FEB 15	11:00 AM	ACC: WAKE FOREST AT MIAMI
FEB 01	11:00 AM	BIG EAST: DEPAUL AT MARQUETTE	FEB 15	1:00 PM	MW: COLORADO STATE AT WYOMING
FEB 01	1:00 PM	WCC: GONZAGA AT SAN FRANCISCO	FEB 15	9:00 PM*	BIG EAST: GEORGETOWN AT BUTLER
FEB 01	3:00 PM	WCC: PEPPERDINE AT LOYOLA MARYMOUNT	FEB 15	11:00 PM*	BIG EAST: DEPAUL AT CREIGHTON
FEB 01	5:00 PM*	MW: NEW MEXICO AT FRESNO STATE	FEB 16	10:00 AM	ACC: PITTSBURGH AT SYRACUSE (W)
FEB 01	7:00 PM*	ACC: FLORIDA ST. AT VIRGINIA TECH	FEB 16	8:00 PM*	BIG 12: IOWA ST. AT TCU (W)
FEB 01	11:00 PM*	BIG EAST: XAVIER AT SETON HALL	FEB 18	5:00 PM	BIG 12: BAYLOR AT TEXAS TECH (W)
FEB 02	10:00 AM	BIG 12: OKLAHOMA AT KANSAS (W)	FEB 18	11:00 PM*	BIG EAST: CREIGHTON AT MARQUETTE
FEB 02	4:00 PM*	BIG EAST: PROVIDENCE AT BUTLER	FEB 19	4:00 PM	ACC: GEORGIA TECH AT WAKE FOREST
FEB 05	4:00 PM	ACC: CLEMSON AT VIRGINIA	FEB 19	6:00 PM	ACC: MIAMI AT VIRGINIA TECH
FEB 05	6:00 PM*	BIG EAST: CREIGHTON AT PROVIDENCE	FEB 19	9:00 PM*	BIG EAST: BUTLER AT SETON HALL
FEB 05	9:00 PM*	BIG EAST: VILLANOVA AT BUTLER	FEB 20	3:00 PM	ACC: LOUISVILLE AT GEORGIA TECH (W)
FEB 05	11:00 PM*	BIG EAST: SETON HALL AT GEORGETOWN	FEB 20	6:00 PM	WCC: PEPPERDINE AT PORTLAND
FEB 08	9:00 AM	ACC: BOSTON COLLEGE AT VIRGINIA TECH	FEB 20	8:00 PM*	AC: VIRGINIA TECH AT NOTRE DAME (W)
FEB 08	11:00 AM	ACC: GEORGIA TECH AT PITTSBURGH	FEB 22	1:00 PM	MW: WYOMING AT AIR FORCE
FEB 08	1:00 PM*	BIG EAST: DEPAUL AT GEORGETOWN	FEB 22	3:00 PM	WCC: PEPPERDINE AT SAN FRANCISCO
FEB 08	4:00 PM	MW: SAN JOSE STATE AT NEVADA	FEB 22	5:00 PM*	ACC: GEORGIA TECH AT SYRACUSE
FEB 08	9:00 PM*	BIG EAST: SETON HALL AT VILLANOVA	FEB 22	7:00 PM*	BIG EAST: MARQUETTE AT PROVIDENCE
FEB 08	11:00 PM*	BIG EAST: PROVIDENCE AT XAVIER	FEB 22	11:00 PM*	BIG EAS: VILLANOVA AT XAVIER
FEB 09	9:00 AM	ACC: BOSTON COLLEGE AT CLEMSON (W)	FEB 23	9:00 AM	ACC: NORTH CAROLINA AT WAKE FOREST (W)
FEB 09	11:00 AM	ACC: VIRGINIA TECH AT NORTH CAROLINA (W)	FEB 23	9:00 PM*	BIG EAST: BUTLER AT CREIGHTON
FEB 09	9:00 PM*	BIG EAST: BUTLER AT MARQUETTE	FEB 23	11:00 PM*	ACC: MIAMI AT BOSTON COLLEGE (W)
FEB 11	6:00 PM	MW: AIR FORCE AT BOISE STATE	FEB 25	6:00 PM	MW: NEVADA AT WYOMING
FEB 12	4:00 PM	ACC: BOSTON COLLEGE AT MIAMI	FEB 26	4:30 PM	BIG 12: TEXAS AT TCU (W)
FEB 12	6:00 PM	ACC: CLEMSON AT PITTSBURGH	FEB 26	9:00 PM*	BIG EAST: ST. JOHN'S AT VILLANOVA
FEB 12	9:00 PM*	BIG EAST: CREIGHTON AT SETON HALL	FEB 26	11:00 PM*	BIG EAST: GEORGETOWN AT MARQUETTE
FEB 12	11:00 PM*	BIG EAST: MARQUETTE AT VILLANOVA	FEB 27	4:00 PM	ACC: CLEMSON AT FLORIDA ST. (W)
FEB 13	4:00 PM	ACC: SYRACUSE AT NORTH CAROLINA (W)	FEB 27	6:00 PM	WCC: SAN DIEGO AT GONZAGA
FEB 13	6:00 PM	WCC: SAN FRANCISCO AT SANTA CLARA	FEB 29	7:30 PM*	ACC: NOTRE DAME AT WAKE FOREST
FEB 13	8:00 PM	WCC: SAN DIEGO AT PEPPERDINE	FEB 29	9:30 PM*	MW: UNLV AT SAN JOSE STATE

*DENOTES TAPE DELAY | (W) WOMEN'S BASKETBALL

